
Corcare Medical Education                   Registration Dinner:  6:00 PM  

2018-2019    Curriculum                               Presentation:     7:00 PM        

325 Milner Avenue, Suite 410 Scarborough ON M1B 5N1 

Registration Form 

Name:   First Name ____________   Family Name ____________________ 

Office Address:   Street __________________________________________ City:  ______________ Postal Code: __________ 

Contact information: Office Phone: _______________ Cellular: _____________   Email: ____________________________Fax: ________________      

 Please check here if you would like to be included in our emailing list   

Please register me for the following events (circle or check one date per topic) 

Topic Presentation Dates & Presenters 
Spring 2018  Cycle Summer –Fall 2018 Cycle Winter 2019 Cycle Spring 2019 Cycle 

1.  Optimizing Management of Heart Failure May 22, 2018 
Dr. D’Mello 

Sep 11, 2018 
Dr. Mukherjee 

Wed Dec 19, 2018 
Dr. Anjala Chelvanathan  

  Tue April  9, 2019   
  Dr. Sarah Ipekian 

2.  Managing Lipids to Improve Cardiovascular 
Outcome 

May 29, 2018 
Dr. Ricci      

Oct 2, 2018 
Dr. Chelvanathan 

Tue Feb 12, 2019 
 Dr. Saleem Kassam 

  Tue April 2, 2019 
  Dr. Ashok Mukherjee 

3.  Anticoagulation in Atrial Fibrillation   May 31, 2018 
Dr. Kassam         

Sep 18,  2018   
Dr. Mukherjee      

Mon Nov 5, 2018 
Dr. Saleem Kassam 

  Tue March 26, 2019   
  Dr. Paul Galiwango 

4.  Treating Diabetes to Reduce Vascular Risk June 5, 2018 
Dr. Ricci 

Sep 27, 2018 
Dr. Ipekian 

Tue Jan 15, 2019  
Dr. Nisha D’Mello 

  Tue April 30, 2019   
  Dr. Joseph Ricci 

5.  Hypertension Applying Current Guidelines to 
Optimize Vascular Health 

June 14, 2018 
Dr. Chelvanathan 

Tue Oct 23, 2018 
 Dr. Sarah Ipekian 

Tue Jan 29, 2019   
Dr.  Joseph Ricci 

  Tue April 16, 2019 
  Dr. Saleem Kassam 

6.  Cardiovascular Prevention in the At-Risk 
Patient 

Aug 7, 2018 
Dr. Ricci 

Tue Dec 4, 2018  
Dr. Paul Galiwango 

 Tue March 12, 2019  
 Dr. Ashok Mukherjee 

  Tue May 7, 2019 
  Dr. Nisha D’Mello 

7.  Choosing Wisely - The appropriate stress test  
for the right patient 

Aug 23, 2018 
Dr. Morant 

Mon Nov 19, 2018 
 Dr. Joseph Ricci 

 Tue Feb 26, 2019 
 Dr. Anjala Chelvanathan 

  Tue May 14, 2019 
  Dr. Paul Galiwango  

 
APPLY EARLY For This Fully Accredited Program   
 
Limited to 15 participants per event to optimize your experience.  Participation requires confirmation of attendance.  Eric Pfister will contact you 
to confirm 3 – 5 days before the event.  
 
Signature ________________________________________________   Date __________________________________ 
 

RETURN COMPLETED FORM via Fax: 1-855-393-6748 or contact Eric Pfister by Cell: 647-467-8422 or Email: epfister@corcare.net  

Accredited for 1.5 hours 

mailto:epfister@corcare.net

